
FALCIATRICE
MOVIMENTO ECCENTRICO

VOLPINO - FC100
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MOVIMENTO ECCENTRICO VOLPINO TAVOLA EV/01



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 120037 COFANO FALCIATRICE 1
2 120040 SUPPORTO PRINCIPALE 1
3 340009 ALBERO PTO ECCEN. OK/3 1
4 180061 SPESSORE ECCENTRICO 1
5 320059 VOLANTINO ECCENTRICO 1
6 200004 SPINA SPIROL 6X50 1
7 171002 CUSCINETTO 6204 2RS 2
8 190002 SEGER 20 EST. 1
9 350001 RULLO 1
10 340001 PERNO 1
11 370001 ATTACCO STANDARD COMPLETO 1
12 281006 VITE 8X20 MA BUTTON Z. 4
13 285032 RONDELLA 8X16X1,6 PIANA Z. 4
14 120002 SUPPORTO COFANO 1
15 280025 VITE 10X25 MA Z. 2
16 285002 RONDELLA 10X20X2 PIANA Z. 2
17 284009 DADO 10 MA Z. 2

18 284007 DADO 8 MA AUTIBLOC. BASSO 4

19 284001 DADO 10 MA AUTIBLOC. ALTO 4
20 280024 VITE 10X35 MA Z. 4

MOVIMENTO ECCENTRICO VOLPINO TAVOLA EV/01



7
10

11

9

8

1
13

18

17

4

19

3

2

16

12

17
6
5

7

7
10

11
9

8

7
10

11
98

8
8
8

1
18

8

15

1

12

22

21 23

20

14

BARRA SPECIAL ECC. CM.100 TAVOLA EV/02



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 320011 SEZIONE CONTROLAMA GARDEN  20
2 120127 PIASTRA DI COLLEGAMENTO 1
3 310003 RIBATTINO GRANDE 4
4 280042 VITE 8X16 MA Z. 2
5 120122 SUOLA REGOLABILE 2
6 280004 VITE 8X20 MA Z. 4
7 284002 DADO 8 MA AUTOBLOC. ALTO 12
8 120133 DISTANZIALE PIATTO GUIDALAMA 20
9 120132 GUIDA LAMA 4
10 320010 PREMILAMA GARDEN 4
11 280028 VITE 10X16 MA Z. 4
12 220013 GANCIO CON MOLLA 2
13 310004 RIBATTINO 5.3X14 T.TONDA 40
14 330016 LAMA CM.100 EURO ECCENT. 19 S. 1
15 120441 BARRA PORTADENTI CM.102 1
16 300046 FODERO LAMA CM.96 1
17 280122 VITE 8X45 MA Z. FILETTATO 8
18 100072 SOTTODENTE SPECIAL 4
19 120348 TESTA LAMA OK/BB VOLPINO 1
20 320012 SEZIONE LAMA GARDEN 19
21 310007 RIBATTINO 5.3X16                        36
22 310005 RIBATTINO CENTRAGGIO   2
23 120353 ASTA FORATA CM.96 19 SEZIONI 1

BARRA SPECIAL ECC. CM.100 TAVOLA EV/02
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BARRA MULCHING ECC. CM.100-110 TAVOLA EV/03



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

. BARRA CM.100
1 320009 DENTE TERMINALE MULCHING 2
2 120122 SUOLA REGOLABILE                        2
3 280071 VITE 8X16 MA BRUGOLA Z. 4
4 120238 DISTANZIALE PREMILAMA 4
5 280013 VITE 8X25 MA Z. 4
6 284002 DADO 8 MA AUTOBLOC. ALTO 4
7 280024 VITE 10X35 MA Z. 12
8 280025 VITE 10X25 MA Z. 14
9 284009 DADO 10 MA Z. 2
10 280140 VITE 10X12 MA Z. 4
11 284001 DADO 10 MA AUTOBLOC. ALTO 4
12 120041 TESTA LAMA OK/MU VOLPINO 1
13 330018 LAMA CM.100 MULCHING  ECC.19 S. 1
14 320007 DENTE CENTRALE MULCHING 18
15 320061 BARRA PORTADENTI CM.100 1
16 320005 PREMILAMA LATERALE MULCHING    2
17 320006 PREMILAMA CENTRALE SX 1
18 320008 PREMILAMA CENTRALE DX 1
19 120121 GUIDA LAMA MULCHING 4
20 320002 SEZIONE LAMA MULCHING 19
21 310007 RIBATTINO 5.3X16   38
22 120443 ASTA FORATA CM.100 19 SEZIONI 1
23 310005 RIBATTINO CENTRAGGIO 1
24 320014 PIASTRINA PULIZIA SINGOLA 4
. VARIANTI BARRA CM.110

13 330025 LAMA CM.112 MULCHING ECC.21 S.         1
14 320007 DENTE CENTRALE MULCHING   20
15 320060 BARRA PORTADENTI CM.110 1
20 320002 SEZIONE LAMA MULCHING 21
21 310007 RIBATTINO 5.3X16  42
22 120444 ASTA FORATA CM.110 21 SEZIONI 1

BARRA MULCHING ECC. CM.100-110 TAVOLA EV/03
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BARRA SEMIFITTA ECC. CM.110 TAVOLA EV/04



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

1 120122 SUOLA REGOLABILE  2
2 280071 VITE 8X16 MA BRUGOLA Z. 4
3 280013 VITE 8X25 MA Z. 4
4 284002 DADO 8 MA AUTOBLOC. ALTO 4
5 280024 VITE 10X35 MA Z. 12
6 280025 VITE 10X25 MA Z. 12
7 280140 VITE 10X12 MA Z. 4
8 284001 DADO 10 MA AUTOBLOC. ALTO 4
9 120041 TESTA LAMA OK/MU VOLPINO 1
10 330025 LAMA CM.110 MULCHING  ECC.21 S. 1
11 320060 BARRA PORTADENTI CM.110 1
12 320005 PREMILAMA LATERALE MULCHING 2
13 320006 PREMILAMA CENTRALE SX 1
14 320008 PREMILAMA CENTRALE DX 1
15 120121 GUIDA LAMA MULCHING 4
16 120359 GUIDA LAMA SEMIFITTA    5
17 320050 DENTE DOPPIO B. SEMIFITTA 10
18 320002 SEZIONE LAMA MULCHING       21
19 310007 RIBATTINO 5.3X16         42
20 310005 RIBATTINO CENTRAGGIO    1
21 320014 PIASTRINA PULIZIA SINGOLA 4
22 120444 ASTA FORATA CM.110 21 SEZIONI 1

BARRA SEMIFITTA ECC. CM.110 TAVOLA EV/04
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BARRA EURO ECC. CM.100-110 TAVOLA EV/05



N. CODICE DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA'

. BARRA CM.100
1 120122 SUOLA REGOLABILE 2
2 280071 VITE 8X16 MA BRUGOLA Z. 2
3 280013 VITE 8X25 MA Z. 4
4 284002 DADO 8 MA AUTOBLOC. ALTO 4
5 280140 VITE 10X12 MA Z. 4
6 280024 VITE 10X35 MA Z. 4
7 284001 DADO 10 MA AUTOBLOC. ALTO 4
8 320034 DENTE PARALAMA BILAMA 4
9 320032 PREMILAMA LATERALE EURO 2
10 320051 PREMILAMA CENTRALE DX EURO 1
11 320052 PREMILAMA CENTRALE SX EURO              1
12 280009 VITE 10X30 MA Z. 8
13 280144 VITE 10X20 MA Z. 12
14 320033 SEZIONE CONTROLAMA  EURO 20
15 330016 LAMA CM.100 EURO ECC. 19 S.    1
16 320061 BARRA PORTADENTI CM.100 1
17 120144 TESTA LAMA OK/EUR VOLPINO 1
18 320012 SEZIONE LAMA GARDEN 19
19 120353 ASTA FORATA CM.96 19 SEZIONI 1
20 310005 RIBATTINO CENTRAGGIO 2
21 310007 RIBATTINO 5.3X16        36
. VARIANTI BARRA CM.110

13 280144 VITE 10X20 MA Z. 14
14 320033 SEZIONE CONTROLAMA  EURO 22
15 330020 LAMA CM.110 EURO ECC. 21 S.   1
16 320060 BARRA PORTADENTI CM.110 1
18 320012 SEZIONE LAMA GARDEN 21
19 120445 ASTA FORATA CM.110 21 SEZIONI 1
21 310007 RIBATTINO 5.3X16        40

BARRA EURO ECC. CM.100-110 TAVOLA EV/05


